Bt

By MULTISYSTEM TECHNOLOGY

Mug Heat Press

Indicated for confectioning customized photo-products like porcelain or plastic mugs, draft-beer mugs,

squeeze, piggy banks, tooth-brush holders, soap holders, vases, and others. Being easy to handle and with

low maintenance cost, it is avalilable with a cilyndrical module.

PCM 100

Heat press for cylindrical mugs.

Model PCM 100
Mains voltage (V) 127

Rated power (kW) 0.4

Power consumption (kW/h) 0.22

Electric current (A) 3.15

Useful area (mm) 85x 195

Useful area (in) 3,34" x 7,67"

Net weight (kg) 4.4

Gross weight (kg) 54
Package (L x W x H mm) 360 x 240 x 280

@ W/H: H2-006

texsaraff
Qe,,. %00

Garment Decoration & Textile Printing Solutions

Sharjah Airport International Free Zone

United Arab Emirates

220
0.4
0.22
1.8
85x195
3,34"x 7,67"

QA +971655799 29
multisys@eim.ae

@ www.texgraff.com




