

## Mug Heat Press

Indicated for confectioning customized photo-products like porcelain or plastic mugs, draft-beer mugs, squeeze, piggy banks, tooth-brush holders, soap holders, vases, and others. Being easy to handle and with low maintenance cost, it is available with a cilyndrical module.



Model	PCM 100	
Mains voltage (V)	127	220
Rated power (kW)	0.4	0.4
Power consumption (kW/h)	0.22	0.22
Electric current (A)	3.15	1.8
Useful area (mm)	85 x 195	85 x 195
Useful area (in)	3,34" x 7,67"	3,34" x 7,67"
Net weight (kg)	4.4	
Gross weight (kg)	5.4	
Package (L x W x H mm)	360 x 240 x 280	





